Play-off Campo Piccolo

Vipiteno

ora

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

19:30

- sabato 09.04.2016

Gara

Q4

Q2

Q1

Q3

P1

Lagundo - domenica 10.04.2016

08:30

09:30

P2

St

incontro Risultato

UHC Varese Wild Boars

FC Milano Molotov -

Viking Roma B -

SV Sterzing Volksbank

UF Gargazon Liftex -

Saicom Floorball Ciampino

Viking Roma B -




Play-off Campo Piccolo

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

S2

7°1/8°

5°/6°

3°/4°

1°/2°

SV Sterzing Volksbank -

GEAS Sesto S. Giovanni

UF Gargazon Liftex -

FC Milano Molotov -

Viking Roma B -
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